GE Healthcare
Data file 51649	 FTA technology
Whatman™ FTA™ for Bacterial DNA
Fig 1. Three easy steps to pure DNA
Spot
Punch
Purify
Whatman FTA provides a remarkably easy way to purify

Little Chalfont
Buckinghamshire, HP7 9NA, UK
Ordering information
Catalog number 	 Description 	 Quantity/pack
WB120067 	 FTA Kit 	 1*
WB120204 	 FTA Purification Reagent 	 500 ml
WB120205 	 FTA Classic Card (non-indicating) 	 100
WB120206 	 FTA Classic Card (indicating)  	 100
WB120055 	 FTA Mini Card (non-indicating) 	 100
WB120056 	 FTA Mini Card (indicating)	 100
WB120210 	 FTA Micro Card (non-indicating) 	 100
WB120211 	 FTA Micro Card (indicating) 	 100
WB100005 	 Harris Micro Punch™ 1.25 mm 	 1
WB100006 	 Harris Micro Punch 1.25 mm Tip 	 1
WB100028 	 Harris Uni-core 1.25 mm Punch 	 4
WB100036  	 Multibarrier Pouch (small) 	 100